- rawT fawr |
GIR.NO.A S.7047cc.  INCOME-TAX DEPARTMENT

Wowe e Wle-65
I. T.N. S.-65

foret/Districe ¢ HYderabad s Dt/5-1.1987.

1. %X frafon ag
Year of Assessment

2. fratfed =1 A (TX0 9ar wfgy)
Name of Assessee (with complete address)

" 3. gfame

’

1984-85 e

Sri Sstishchandra Modi, 5-4-137/3 & 4,
Karh:zla Maidsn, Sec'bad.

¢ Individual.
Stan :
] !
P Rkl _ i
o 4 W—frmeY o0y aTETOor: Pt Ayt
~ - gfarat .
Resident ' , ;
W icther—Resident but not ordinarily resident Resident.
Non-resident ' :
5, “ar-fafy . )
. Method of accounting Mercantile
¢ sar dafg (v e ¥ forg ¥ W fREng) o
Accounting period (to be shown separately 4-11-1983,
for source of income) ‘ :
. !
7, Fee orr A 99-uta F weftw v Pratow frar 143(3)
' Section and Sub-section under. which the
- assessement is made.
| _ wT fAgion s
SN : ASSESSMENT ORDER

The assessee filed a return of income o§ ‘;1§11-1”.~ daitting

locs of &s. 1,42,220/~. In response to heading

is u/s

' 143(2), Sri AnilKumar Vitlani, C.A. appeared and explained the return.
After discussion with him, the asst. is conpleted as under -

=gt 7 fammg

t .

o

p.t-o.b

Va1 ufa, afavEa g afoare, s7vf, eaeit sifewr, Faedire a1 wfadtea oF, sufead € o

*Whether individual Hindu undivided family, company, local authority, registered or unregistered firm,

ssociation of persons body of individuals,

JIPLP(PED)~ B, L. 1.P,8,(Ck1)/82.75,34,000




t Ly SN

2. The assessee returned loss of i. 1, 490/- under the head
'Rasoolpura property own business'. For the detailed reasons dis-
cussed in the asst. order for the asst.yeqr 1983.84, I hold that
the income from Rasoolpura property should be assessed under the
head 'Other Sources' and not'business’ &3 the vhole transaction 1s
only one of sub=lease of property by the assessee without any

of the concommittants of a regular business.

3. The income of the assessee is computed as under :-
BUSI@&:- :
1. Correct share income from M/s S.M, Modi Commearcial '
Complex as per firm's asst. order, - . 11,596
2. Correct share income from M/s R.S. & Cc., as per
firm's asst, order. Bs. 8, 938
3. Share income from M/s Meera Industries taken pro- }_
visionally subject to rectificetion u/e 155 on
finelisation of firm'e asst. by the Settlement N
Commission. Rs. 62‘ 162
| ptes- " . 82,746
.kesm 3~ Depreciation claimed.on furniture of gs. 435/ .

- is ¢isallowed.

B, Loss from S.M. Modi Commercial Complex is sceepted. Rs. 5,324’ (-)

Income Bs. 77,422
- QTHER SOUR ¢t~ Dividend on shares as admitted. Pse 1,377
‘Rent receipts from Rasoolpura property. e 1,94,400 B 78,799
Less 1- Expenditure claimed. B, 1,95,89
’ . Loss ' k. 1,490
Add :- Interest payments claimed, ‘ . _ 81,707
s. 83,197 g, 83,197 -

Carry forward of loss is not allowed as the loss
1s under the head ,!,Income from other sourcas?,

‘Declared N,A,*' |

(Y.R. mo)
, Incometax Qfficer,
Central Circle-~l, Hyderabad,

Copy to the assessee,



"
ks

<

b N Y i T [ e . T

~

Proceedings of the Incometax Officer, Ward 5(2), Hyderabad.

Srli Re JAYARAMA SARMA,
Incometax Officer.

Gelslio, S~704/84-85. } Dateds 13.2.1995,

Sub: Incomctax assessment = Assessment year 84-~85 -
srl Satish Chandra Modi (Indl.) 1-10-72/2/3,
Begumpet, Secunderabad = Gliving effect to
order of Settlement Conmisﬂion - Order
pasting of - Reg.

CONSEQUENTIAL (RDIER:

Conseauent on the Order passed by the Settlement
Commission u/s.245D(4) of the Incomctax Act, 1961 on 3.6.,1992
in the case of M/s. Mecera Industries, Secunderabad in which
the assessce is a partner, the total income and tax Payable
have been rectified by adopting the correct gshare income from
the nbove firm for the asste year 1984~85 a3 underts.

Potel loss deterwined as per the Moadificiction
%»i\'r \jv_tt:.l 18‘11.87= (—) [‘Sl 4"398

lesgs Shore incowme from /s Jeera Industrics
an actermined in the Order of khe
&(tt—l(‘lent DOHJUi b.i.On- F\Sol'll’l45 ¢

Logos Provisionally talens ES 62,162 -
-,-:-C---—--- ks.48,983

S G i e S Guer G S, SO S

Balance revised income k5.44,585
: ) or
_ls.44, 590/~
Incone oy thoereon ' : ;,5.10, 336
Adlds Surcharye Rse l' 292
' Total tax 15.11,628¢C
A%t laterest u/c.139(8) Loe 465% et
~do- . .213 « tie 5,349% W,y,ﬂ
Total demand pavable i2417,442
Lesss amount refundable for the s .
acst. years 1962-83 and 19065-84 ~ L y
as per Orders dt.l3.2.95 r 7
(a.l%lS-o-J.l} 894) s 516,709 7 )
( - . g € g G A gy e G
Balanace payable e 733~

T . ——— W e

This should bo pald as r Dede and challan enclosed.

(<. Jmsmx-a\)

Inconwe tox Officer, Ward 5(2),
. Hyderobod.
Copny o the woneaioce

/nk




. . PROCEEDINGS OF THE INCOM:TAX O FFICER:CENTRAL C’ R'1E.J;HYDERABAD,

5o, $-704/C,C-1,

Sri !.n.R”. I.R.s. .
Income-tax Officer.,
" .

_Dt,18.11-1087,

Subs- I.T.Asat.Asst.Jear:1984-67— Sri Satdshchandra Modi,

 4.10-72/2/5 Begumpet, S cunderabad--Issae of

Modification Order--hrg rding.

Refs~ C.1.T¢s(A) III Hyd'bad, Apje 1l No. 36/C.C-1/CIT-111/

5687 4t.19-10-187,

[ X1
Songequential Order;-
Congecquunt to the relief alloved by the Cammissioner of
o Incometax(Appeals) III, Hyderabad, Vide A;peal Xo.3¢/C.C-I/CIT-III/86-87
- dt.19-10-187, the asseisient for the Asst,Year:?!964.85 stands modified
ad unders- R
Be
drg ome from Buginess;-
1, Correct Stare Incoms from M/s.S.M,Modi Cc. ae.cial

2,
8.

- ' e 6.

Camplex 8 per Fiim'n Asst.Order, _
Corréct Shere Incoms from M/s.R.S8.%& Co,, a: “er
firm's Asst,Order,

Share Income from M/s,Meera Industriss, tﬂw
provisionally mbjes: to ractificut'!o“ Ue 2% en
finelisation of Firasis asst, by the Settirivt
Commisaion,

Loss from S.M.Yodi Cormercial Ccmpler is ac2epted.
Inccm .o
Dividend on shares &s admitted,

Rent receipts from Resoolpura Property: 1,94,400

11,598
8,988

62,162

82,748

7,422

1,577

Less;~ Expenditure claimed, s 1,35,800
lose, | s 1,490
Adds~ Interest paynents claimed, % 81,707
95,107

Net Iosst:, .o

.

LR o

Income- tx O fficer,
Central Circ:e-IsRyderebad,

B

Aopy to the Assessec-,

78,799

88,197

{~)

4,508

. ewdec)s %0d ‘N AVeem



